
US Consumer Product Safety Commission 

The U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission's Office of Compliance is aware of the following 
organizations, listed alphabetically, that have assisted firms with their development and 
implementation of product safety' recalls. The CPSC does not approve, certify or endorse any of 
these organizations. Other organizations not listed may a/so exist and can assist a company in 
product recall development and implementation. An outside firm is not required to undertake a 
product safety recall. Last updated 1210912003 

Recall Information Companies, Toll Free 800/888/877 Services/Call Centers, 
Product Repair Services 

ACCENT Mailing 
Troy Stout 
645 Park East Blvd. Ste 7 
New Albany, IN 47150 
(812) 941-1112- telephone 
(812} 941-9693- fax 
tstout@accentmailing.com 
www.accentmailing.com 

Analytics Incorporated 
Richard W. Simmons, President 
18132 Lake Drive East 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 
(952) 404.5703- telephone 
(952) 404.5758 -fax 
rsimmons@analytics-inc.com 
www.analytics-inc.com 

Business Response, Inc. 
Donald Komblet 
1100 Corporate Square Drive 
St. Louis, MO 63132 
(314) 213-7800- telephone 
(314) 213-7878- fax 
dkomblet@businessresponse.com 
www.businessresponse. com 

Conigliaro Industries, Inc. 
Gregory Conigliaro 
701 Waverly Street 
Framingham, MA 01702 
(508) 872-9668- telephone 
(508) 653-6672 - fax 
greg@conigliaro.com 
www.conigliaro.com 

Revmark 
Jerry Drobinski 
411 Mt. Penn Road 
Reading, PA 19607 
(610} 775-1494- telephone 
(61 0) 775-2132- fax 
fidski@aol.com 

Slgnlus Communications 
Tamara Caponegro 
345 Witherspoon Street 

tamara.caponegro@signius.com 
www.signius.com 

Solve Interactive 
Mike Kompar 
33 West First St., Suite 220 
Dayton, OH 45402 
(937) 226-7700- telephone 
(937) 604-3802 - mobile 
(937) 226-7712- fax 
mikek@solveinteractive.com 
http://www .solveinteractive. com 

Strong Recall Services 
Scott Danner, CHM M 
6264 Crooked Creek Road 
Norcross, Georgia 30092 
(770) 409-1500 - telephone 
(770) 409-1449- fax 
Service@RecaliServices.com 
www.StrongEnvironmental.com 
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